

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88888306

Data publicarii 31.10.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,70 RON - 1.031,70 RON

Descriere: 1.OSB 3*83.20==249.60 2. OSB 1*34.45=34.45 3.LAC PROTECTOR 1*22.70=22.70 4.VINCLU IMBINARE 30*1.68=50.40 5.VINCLU IMBINARE 3*3.36=10.08 6.SURUB AUTOFILETANT 200*0.046=9.20 7.FOLIE 2.9*15.97=46.31 8.CABLU MYM 15*2.44=36.60 9.DISC 3*4.20=12.60 10.STECHER 1*10.92=10.92 11.CUPLA 1*13.45=13.45 12.PAT CABLU 12*2.10=25.20 13.MAMUT 1*29.41=29.41 14.STECHER 1*10.92=10.92 15.CUPLA 1*13.45=13.45 16.MYYM 10*1.26=12.60 17.LANT 1.5*7.56=11.34 18.MYYM 15*2.44=36.60 19.PAT CABLU 12*2.10=25.20 20.CUPLA 1*13.45=13.45 21.CUPLA 1*10.92=10.92 22.SPRAY 2*13.44=26.88 23.SILICON 1*31.09=31.09 24.MAMUT 1*29.41=29.41 25.SILICON 1*10.92=10.92 26.VOPSEA 1*21=21 27.SAIBA 4*0.42=1.68 28.PIULITA 4*0.25=1 29.TIJA FILETANTA 1*6.72=6.72 30.BEC LED 2*18.48=36.96 31.LACAT 2*10.08=10.08 32.BANDA MASCARE 1*10.92=10.92 33.BEC LED 1*21=21 34.CONEXPAND 2*2.77=5.54 35.CONEXPAND 2*2.27=4.54 36.REZISTENTA BOILER 1*57.14=57.14 37.RACORD APA 1*16.81=16.81 38.DIBLU 2*3.36=6.72 39.BATERIE 1*36.13=36.13 40.MATKER 1*1.68=1.68